
 

HOBBY CHEF PROGRAM 

World Cuisine – (June – July) 

24/06/25 Tuesday 

Indian (Non-Veg) 
 Tomato Rasam, 

 Chicken Ghee Roast, 

 Malabar Parantha 

26/06/25 Thursday 

Italian Tradition (Non-Veg) 
 Pizza dough,  
 Homemade pizza  sauce, 
 Chicago style chicken & corn  Pizza 

 Thin crust Margarita pizza 

 

28/06/25 Saturday 

European (Non-Veg) 

 Mesclun Salad, 

 Chicken Cordon Bleu 

 Sautéed Legumes,  

 Creamy Mashed Potato 

 

01/07/25 Tuesday 

Spanish Mania (Non-Veg) 
 GAZPACHO SOUP WITH CHEESY PESTO 

CROUTON,  

 CALAMARI FRITTERS, AIOLI SAUCE 
 Paella Valenciana 

03/07/25 Thursday 

 
Japanese (Non-Veg) 

 Prawn prikara,  

 Yuzu Sole, 

 YakiUdon 
 

05/07/25 Saturday 

Japanese (Non-Veg) 

 Chicken Teriyaki Donburi, 
 Shrimp wasabi Donburi,  
 Stir fry vegetable 

08/07/25 Tuesday 

 Japanese (Veg) 

 Vegetable tempura,  
 Taki komi rice, 
 Tofu miso steak 

  



 
 

 

Date Day  Menu  

10/07/25 Thursday 

Italian bruschettas (Veg) 
 Classic tomato and basil 
 Mushroom & Garlic 

 Roasted bell pepper & Ricotta 

 Grilled Eggplant & Goat Cheese 

12/07/25 Saturday 

Arabic (Veg) 

 Fattoush Salad,  

 Falafal 

 Pita bread 

 Garlic Yoghurt Dip 
 

 
15/07/25 

Tuesday 

Asian Foods (Veg) 

 Sweet Corn Veg Soup,  

 Veg Manchurian in Sauce, 

 Singapore Noodle 

 

17/07/25 Thursday 

 

Thai Food (Veg) 

 Raw Papaya Salad,  

 Yellow Thai  Curry Paste, 

 Yellow Thai Veg Curry,  

 Basil Thai Rice 
 

19/07/25 Saturday 

Indian Curry & More (Veg) 

 VilaytiSabzMiloni,  

 Paneer Butter Masala,  

 Garlic Naan 
 

   

 



 

 


